City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005289
LIC-1005605
LIC-1005606
LIC-1005584

LIC-1005612
LIC-1005607

LIC-1005614

District Bar & Kitchen
College Amoco
College Amoco

PAV Painting & Home
Improvments

Beyond Publishing, LLC

MB Immigration
Services, LLC

Ocala Crave

110 SW Broadway St 8/14/2023
3821 SW College Rd 8/15/2023
3821 SW College Rd 8/15/2023

2301 NE 17th PI
#203

705 SE 4th Street

3423 E Silver
Springs Blvd #2B

2463 SW 27th Ave

8/17/2023

8/18/2023
8/18/2023

8/18/2023

Alcohol ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE
Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS
General Business OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Food Service RESTAURANT >150

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active




