City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005289	District Bar & Kitchen	110 SW Broadway St	8/14/2023	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005605	College Amoco	3821 SW College Rd	8/15/2023	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1005606	College Amoco	3821 SW College Rd	8/15/2023	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1005584	PAV Painting & Home Improvments	2301 NE 17th PI #203	8/17/2023	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1005612	Beyond Publishing, LLC	705 SE 4th Street	8/18/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005607	MB Immigration Services, LLC	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd #2B	8/18/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005614	Ocala Crave	2463 SW 27th Ave	8/18/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT >150	Active